Appointments
Last

Andrews
Morado
Saechaeo

Change of Status
Bonino-Okamura

Retirement
Keegan

Certified:

First
Alicia
Christine
Fay

Maria

Karen

Classified Personnel Actions

June 13, 2017

Assighment

Construction Project Mgr.
Accountant

Office Assistant

School Office Mgr.
to School Office Assistant

Department Office Mgr.

Timafhy Erlyin, Chief Human Resources Officer

FTE

0.375

0.8125

Location

MOF
Fiscal
MOF

Otis
WMS

EHS

Effective Date

6/12/2017
6/5/2017
6/1/2017

5/30/2017

9/15/2017

lof1l



