## Classified Personnel Actions June 13, 2017

	ents

<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	FTE	<b>Location</b>	Effective Date
Andrews	Alicia	Construction Project Mgr.	1	MOF	6/12/2017
Morado	Christine	Accountant	0.375	Fiscal	6/5/2017
Saechaeo	Fay	Office Assistant	1	MOF	6/1/2017
<u>Change of Status</u> Bonino-Okamura	Maria	School Office Mgr. to School Office Assistant	1 0.8125	Otis WMS	5/30/2017
<u>Retirement</u> Keegan	Karen	Department Office Mgr.	1	EHS	9/15/2017

Certified:

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer